on or before 08.01.2026 up to 3.00 p.m. The tender will be opened on 08.01.2026 at 03.30 

P.M. in the presence of the tenderers who may like to be present. Telegraph, e-mail and fax 

offer shall not be accepted.   

Tender must be accompanied with Bid Security of Rs. 3,760/- (Rupees Three Thousand 
Seven hundred Sixty only) in the form of DD/PO/BC/NEFT/RTGS in favour of Rajasthan 
State Mines & Minerals Limited, payable at Jodhpur. Tender without Bid Security may be 
treated as invalid. The Company reserves the right to reject any or all tender(s) without 
assigning any reason, whatsoever.

[...]

contract, the cost & consequence of which shall be on the sole account of the 
tenderer. Moreover, RSMML have full right to claim damages thereof in addition 
to the forfeiture of EMD. 

14. BID SECURITY/EARNEST MONETY DEPOSIT (EMD): - 
a) The tenderer shall deposit (interest free) a sum of Rs. 3,760/- (Rupees Three 

Thousand Seven hundred Sixty only) as Bid Security along-with the tender by 
Demand Draft/PO/BC/RTGS/NEFT. It should be in favor of RSMML payable 
at Jodhpur. Offers not accompanied with the requisite Bid Security will not 
be considered. Bid Security in any manner other than DD/PO/BC